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Cena Slovenského raja 

Hrabušice, 19.8.2012 
VÝSLEDKY 
1. „90 cm“otvorená sú ťaž, Čl./Art. 238.2.2, 125€ (35,30,25,20,15) 
  TB čas TB čas 
1 ŠPERKOVÁ Nikoleta (5137) Banad (7016) JK Acer Mlynica 0 43,56 0 30,75 
2 KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ Anna (3940) Vistor (7843) JK Acer Mlynica 0 45,17 0 31,20 
3 KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ Anna (3940) Roger Roi (7842) JK Acer Mlynica 0 49,67 0 31,43 
4 LANGER Vladimír (00633) Askany (07817) Poprad Alexandra JK 0 44,15 0 31,49 
5 RAGALY Ján (00634) Berala (07605) JO MŠK Ranč Čajka Kežmarok 0 47,03 0 33,06 
6 PURDEŠOVÁ Beáta (5364) Linda 9 (7754) JK Slovenský Raj Hrabušice 0 45,37 0 33,20 
7 OVČÍKOVÁ Laura (5363) Žolka (6184) JK Slovenský Raj Hrabušice 0 41,69 0 34,26 
8 ĎURICOVÁ Nikola (5060) Kali (6965) Parkúr Team B.V. Košice 0 51,67 0 34,59 
9 ČEKAŇÁKOVÁ Stela (5455) Aidane "S" (7644) Slovak Jumping Academy Prešov 0 48,2 0 35,08 
10 TICHÁ Tamara (05465) Suprise (06237) Spišská Sobota JA 0 44,51 0 35,83 
11 ZVOLÁNEKOVÁ Mária (02522) QUANDO (07876) Košice UVL Slávia 0 49,4 0 36,10 
12 HRUBÁ Barbora (5706) Michel (5645) JK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves 0 49,29 0 37,86 
13 OŠKO Július (3801) Raspberry (6955) Epona Mútnik Lipt. Mikuláš 0 49,42 1 40,88 
14 HORÁLOVÁ Zuzana (5664) Nezábudka (7844) JK Acer Mlynica 0 49,15 4 36,59 
15 TOMKO Patrik (1755) Draco (7187) JK Horst Kysta 4 47,26     
16 PURDEŠOVÁ Beáta (5364) Diabló (6992) JK Slovenský Raj Hrabušice 4 48,42     
17 OBERCIANOVÁ Radka (4798) Kora (7145) JO Cold Lake Horses Huncovce 4 54,57     
18 RAGALY Ján (00634) Kalia (05255) JO MŠK Ranč Čajka Kežmarok 7 63,76     
19 JAVORSKÁ Slavomíra (5839) Kongo (6156) JK Slovenský Raj Hrabušice 8 44,28     
20 JACKOVIČ Mário (03734) Nela (07565) Kežmarok Riding Team 8 47,45     

21 SIBAL Jaroslav (1339) Belladona "S" (4585) Slovak Jumping Academy Prešov 8 49,69     
22 KAŇOVÁ Vierka (4373) Remira (8177) NSR horse management Vrbov 8 52,54     
23 KOŽUCHOVÁ Veronika (4257) Theo of star (7798) Prešov Parkur team 8 52,80     
24 GALLOVÁ Deana (04679) Carlos 3 (07868) Horse team Plešivec 12 47,61     
25 SOPKOVIČ Róbert (850) Clarengo (7949) NSR horse management Vrbov 12 49,07     
26 NOVOMESTSKÁ Veronika (3152) Lorelei (7984) Novomestská Abrahámovce vyl.     
27 KIČINOVÁ Jana (5705) Utah S (6538) JK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves vyl.     
28 SLOSAROVA Zuzana (3053) Enzo (6602) JO Cold Lake Horses Huncovce vyl.     



 
 

Cena Slovenského raja 
Hrabušice, 19.8.2012 
VÝSLEDKY 
2. Cena sponzorov , 100 cm, Čl./Art. 238.2.2, 160€ (50,35,30,25,20) 
  TB čas TB čas 
1 KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ Anna (3940) Vistor (7843) JK Acer Mlynica 0 52,14 0 34,28 
2 HRONCOVÁ Lea (04678) Clifford 2 (06190) Horse team Plešivec 0 53,56 0 37,13 
3 TOMKOVÁ Lenka 4168) Sofia (7711) JK Horst Kysta 0 52,38 0 37,46 
4 KOVALČÍKOVÁ Lea (3519) Chelsea (5290) JK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves 0 53,97 0 37,72 
5 KOŠECKÁ Katarína (3942) Samba 2 (6646) KPKL Bobrovec 0 54,35 0 38,07 
6 HANÁKOVÁ Veronika (4221) BigBoy (6547) JK Podtureň 0 54,4 0 38,79 
7 KOŠECKÁ Katarína (3942) Kalut (7472) KPKL Bobrovec 0 56,69 0 43,25 
8 TOMKO Patrik (1755) Casman Can (5987) JK Horst Kysta 0 58,13 0 43,57 
9 ZVOLÁNEKOVÁ Mária (02522) QUANDO (07876) Košice UVL Slávia 0 56,6 4 48,95 
10 HRUBÁ Barbora (5706) Michel (5645) JK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves 0 52,13 vyl. 
11 KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ Anna (3940) Roger Roi (7842) JK Acer Mlynica 4 51,69     
12 RAGALY Ján (00634) Berala (07605) JO MŠK Ranč Čajka Kežmarok 4 52,12     
13 GALLOVÁ Deana (04679) Carlos 3 (07868) Horse team Plešivec 4 53,10     
14 OŠKO Július (3801) Gordon (5481) Epona Mútnik Lipt. Mikuláš 4 57,18     
15 ĎURICOVÁ Nikola (5060) Kali (6965) Parkúr Team B.V. Košice 4 58,46     
16 LABUDOVÁ Zuzana (2216) Inis (7542) JK Malý Majer Hrabušice 4 59,07     
17 KAŇOVÁ Vierka (4373) Remira (8177) NSR horse management Vrbov 4 59,50     
18 KOVALČÍKOVÁ Lea (3519) Qui Qui Du Bezis (6968) JK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves 6 68,28     
19 SOPKOVIČ Róbert (850) Cristana (7019) NSR horse management Vrbov 8 44,06     
20 PURDEŠOVÁ Beáta (5364) Linda 9 (7754) JK Slovenský Raj Hrabušice 8 47,00     
21 RAGALY Ján (00634) Kalia (05255) JO MŠK Ranč Čajka Kežmarok 8 55,75     
22 TOMKO Patrik (1755) Draco (7187) JK Horst Kysta 8 57,78     
23 SIBAL Jaroslav (1339) Belladona "S" (4585) Slovak Jumping Academy Prešov 8 59,63     
24 ČEKAŇÁKOVÁ Stela (5455) Aidane "S" (7644) Slovak Jumping Academy Prešov 8 60,16     
25 KOŽUCHOVÁ Veronika (4257) Boliver (7838) Prešov Parkur team 8 61,37     
26 PURDEŠOVÁ Beáta (5364) Diabló (6992) JK Slovenský Raj Hrabušice 8 62,91     
27 ŠPERKOVÁ Nikoleta (5137) Banad (7016) JK Acer Mlynica 12 50,50     



28 KRIAK František (242) Bruno (5887) Siska Stará Lesná 12 54,75     
29 HORÁLOVÁ Zuzana (5664) Nezábudka (7844) JK Acer Mlynica 12 61,50     
30 HANÁKOVÁ Veronika (4221) Chakira (5857) JK Podtureň 12 71,75     
31 JACKOVIČ Mário (03734) Nela (07565) Kežmarok Riding Team 16 51,86     
32 OBERCIANOVÁ Radka (4798) Kora (7145) JO Cold Lake Horses Huncovce 18 71,81     
33 SABOLOVÁ Ivana (4512) Gaby Du Jardin (5696) JK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves 18 76,94     
34 SOPKOVIČ Róbert (850) Califo-NF (8108) NSR horse management Vrbov 20 49,94     
35 JAVORSKÁ Slavomíra (5839) Kongo (6156) JK Slovenský Raj Hrabušice 20 58,25     
36 KOŽUCHOVÁ Veronika (4257) Theo of star (7798) Prešov Parkur team 24 76,44     
37 NOVOMESTSKÁ Veronika (3152) Lorelei (7984) Novomestská Abrahámovce vyl.     
38 TICHÁ Tamara (05465) Suprise (06237) Spišská Sobota JA vyl.     
39 KIČINOVÁ Jana (5705) Utah S (6538) JK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves vyl.     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



Cena Slovenského raja 

Hrabušice, 19.8.2012 
VÝSLEDKY 
3. Cena obce Hrabušice - dvojfázové skákanie, 110/120 cm, Čl./Art. 274.5.3, 235 € (70,50,45,40,30) 
  TB čas TB čas 
1 TOMKOVÁ Lenka (4168) Letty (6453) JK Horst Kysta 0 47,82 0 43,00 
2 KOŠECKÁ Katarína (3942) Kalut (7472) KPKL Bobrovec 0   0 43,88 
3 SIBAL Jaroslav (1339) Constance (5194) Slovak Jumping Academy Prešov 0   0 44,77 
4 MARTINČEKOVÁ Lenka (03284) Everest (03738) Trebostovo Polet JS 0   1 47,03 
5 OŠKO Július (3801) Gordon (5481) Epona Mútnik Lipt. Mikuláš 0   4 45,90 
6 IŽÁROVÁ Bibiána (5964) Marshal "S" (5559) Slovak Jumping Academy Prešov 0   4 47,53 
7 TOMKOVÁ Lenka (4168) Sofia (7711) JK Horst Kysta 0   4 48,43 
8 HRONCOVÁ Lea (04678) Clifford 2 (06190) Horse team Plešivec 0   6 51,32 
9 SOPKOVIČ Róbert (850) Leandro-NF (7500) NSR horse management Vrbov 0   8 40,19 
10 SABOLOVÁ Ivana (4512) Gaby Du Jardin (5696) JK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves 0   8 58,50 
11 HUDZÍKOVÁ Pavla (4796) Tiketa (6839) JK Acer Mlynica 4 45,31     
12 JACKOVIČ Mário (03734) Brave (05591) Kežmarok Riding Team 4 49,43     
13 LABUDOVÁ Zuzana (2216) Inis (7542) JK Malý Majer Hrabušice 4 53,19     
14 SOPKOVIČ Róbert (850) Cristana (7019) NSR horse management Vrbov 7 67,90     
15 MATEJKA Samuel (4749) Kevin (5522) JO Martin Záturčie 8 46,50     
16 KOVALČÍKOVÁ Lea (3519) Qui Qui Du Bezis (6968) JK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves 8 69,15     
17 KOŽUCHOVÁ Veronika (4257) Boliver (7838) Prešov Parkur team 11 67,71     
18 KOŠECKÁ Katarína (3942) Samba 2 (6646) KPKL Bobrovec 12 55,50     
19 KOVALČÍKOVÁ Lea (3519) Chelsea (5290) JK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves 13 69,19     
20 KRIAK František (242) Bruno (5887) Siska Stará Lesná ret.        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Cena Slovenského raja 

Hrabušice, 19.8.2012 
VÝSLEDKY 
4. Cena Slovenského raja , 110 cm, Čl./Art. 238.2.3,  400 € (120,100,80,60,40) 
  TB čas     
1 TOMKO Patrik (1755) Casman Can (5987) JK Horst Kysta 0 71,03     
2 TOMKOVÁ Lenka (4168) Letty (6453) JK Horst Kysta 4 63,87     
3 HUDZÍKOVÁ Pavla (4796) Tiketa (6839) JK Acer Mlynica 4 64,59     
4 IŽÁROVÁ Bibiána (5964) Marshal "S" (5559) Slovak Jumping Academy Prešov 4 68,37     
5 JACKOVIČ Mário (03734) Brave (05591) Kežmarok Riding Team 4 68,97     
6 HANÁKOVÁ Veronika (4221) BigBoy (6547) JK Podtureň 4 70,03     
7 SIBAL Jaroslav (1339) Constance (5194) Slovak Jumping Academy Prešov 4 75,06     
8 MARTINČEKOVÁ Lenka (03284) Everest (03738) Trebostovo Polet JS 7 89,97     
9 MATEJKA Samuel (4749) Kevin (5522) JO Martin Záturčie 8 59,94     
10 HANÁKOVÁ Veronika (4221) Chakira (5857) JK Podtureň 8 71,03     
 


